
FACULTY COMPOSITION RECITAL

Saturday, April 1, 2023
Recital Hall
7:30 p.m.

PROGRAM
“Just Passing Through”	 Daniel Western

Recorded by The Birmingham Seven
“Guard Donkeys” 	

girl in a field with dandelions in her hair, 		  Timothy Gibbons
4k nikon wallpaper beautiful	

Anna Gibbons, piano

nunc sibilus omnes: in memoriam Stephen Sondheim	 Amir Zaheri
Thomas Maternik-Piret, cello

Covid	 Colin Kemper

“In Came You”	 Music: Thomas Robinson
Lyrics: Amir Zaheri

“How to Stay and How to Go”	
Alissa Plentzler, voice

Thomas Robinson, piano

“Just Smile” ft. Kurt Wagner (Oval Remix)	 Tyler Bradley Walker

Buffalo	 Colin Kemper
Charles Geter, piano

Phantasia Iterations	 Amir Zaheri
Stephen Michaels, alto saxophone

More Respectable Than Most	 Timothy Gibbons

“I’d Like to Linger in That World” 	 Music: Thomas Robinson
	 Lyrics: Amir Zaheri
“Where Love Has Died” 	

Thomas Robinson, piano and voice

*136th Program of the 2022 - 2023 season*



UPCOMING EVENTS
Trombone Choir and Wind Ensemble Concert

Thursday, April 6
7:30 p.m., Concert Hall

Jazz Ensemble Concert
Tuesday, April 11

7:30 p.m., Concert Hall

Concert and University Bands Concert
Thursday, April 13

7:30 p.m., Concert Hall

Tuba Ensemble Concert
Friday, April 14

7:30 p.m., Concert Hall

Symphonic Band Concert 
Monday, April 17

7:30 p.m., Concert Hall

Trumpet Ensemble Concert 
Tuesday, April 18

7:30 p.m., Concert Hall

Huxford Symphony Orchestra 
Thursday, April 20

7:30 p.m., Concert Hall

University Choirs Spring Concert
Tuesday, April 25

7:30 p.m., Concert Hall

Capstone Spring Quartet Recital 
Tuesday, April 25

7:30 p.m., Recital Hall

Percussion Ensemble Concert 
Wednesday, April 26

7:30 p.m., Concert Hall
Check out the SOM on Social Media! 

@uaschoolofmusic


